ICE HOCKEY
CN SENIORI

Playing Statistics

No. Name
5 HILDEBRAND Szabolcs
6 RADULY Norbert
7 GHEORGHE Remus
9 LYMANSKY Yevgeni

10

11
12
14
15
17

19
20
22
23
25

33
34
35
36
38

55
77
82
86
91

BERDILA Catalin

MACHALA Patrik
BASKOV Aleksei
SZABO David
KYRYCHENKO Vitalii
NEZNAMOV Aleksander

ANTAL Alfred
SHABANOV Mikhail
ONODI Otto
IONESCU Adrian
SURSOV Artem

SILLO Huba
YEMILIANENKO Evgeni
SZOPOS Magor
BENEDEK Roland
CHERNYUK Konstantin

FILER Amador
BULEANDRA Andrei
CONSTANTIN Mircea
TEAMRIUC Vladislav
YURI Nazarov

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 10 MAR 2023
Including Game 112

GLA - CSM Galati

Pos. GP G A PTS

28 12
28 2
24 3
26 9
26 6

16 7
28 18
28 2
25 26
27 12

28 9
28 26
26 0

2 0
28 22

28
27
28
28
28

1
28
27

4
26
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37
5
4
8

1

8
36
3
21
33

12
25

37

14

22
37

o

42

14

49
7
7

17

17

15
54

5
47
45

21
51
0
1
59

4
17

2
25
55

0
4
59
3
32

64
14

0
16
20

33
16
8
8
26

4
35

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

+51 2 2 1 82 1463
+11 0 1 0 15 13.33
+1 1 0 0 17 17.65
+6 0 0 1 56 16.07
+25 0 0 0 29 20.69
+10 0 0 0 27 2593
+36 2 3 3 134 13.43
+19 0 1 0 32 625
+20 2 3 2 121 2149
+24 3 4 0 106 11.32
+15 0 1 0 29 31.03
+42 1 5 0 128 20.31
0 0 0 0 0.00

0 0 0 0 0.00

+41 1 3 0 81 27.16
+11 0 0 0 14 14.29
+27 1 1 0 67 448
0 0 0 8 0.00

+26 0 0 0 27 1111
+48 2 5 0 101 17.82
+3 0 0 0 0 0.00
+4 0 0 0 6 33.33
+34 2 2 1 96 17.71
+3 0 0 0 2 0.00
+21 1 3 1 89 20.22

No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
22 ONODI Otto 28 26 26 1456:56 86.09 98 685 783 8748 4.04 116 9
23 IONESCU Adrian 28 2 2 62:26 369 3 36 39 92.31 2.88 000
35 SZOPOS Magor 28 28 7 172:55 1022 9 64 73 87.67 3.12 020

Legend:

+/- Plus/minus net A Assists D Defender

F Forward G Goals GA Goals against

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played GPl  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes

Pos.  Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts

SOG  Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

w Number of games won
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